CVC Girls Basketball Schedule 2026

Friday Jan. 2

Vista del Lago @ Rio Americano
Christian Bros. @ Inderkum
Woodcreek @ Ponderosa

Bella Vista

Wednesday Jan. 7

Christian Bros. @ Vista del Lago
Ponderosa @ Bella Vista

Rio Americano @ Woodcreek

Inderkum

Friday Jan. 9

Bella Vista @ Rio Americano
Inderkum @ Vista del Lago
Woodcreek @ Christian Bros.

Ponderosa

Monday Jan. 12

Ponderosa @ Christian Bros
Bella Vista @ Inderkum
Vista del Lago @ Woodcreek

Rio Americano

Wednesday Jan. 14
Christian Bros. @ Bella Vista
Rio Americano @ Ponderosa
Inderkum @ Woodcreek

Vista del Lago

Friday Jan. 16

Inderkum @ Rio Americano
Vista del Lago @ Ponderosa
Woodcreek @ Bella Vista

Christian Bros.

Wednesday Jan. 21

Bella Vista @ Vista del Lago
Ponderosa @ Inderkum

Rio Americano @ Christian Bros.

Woodcreek

Friday Jan. 23

Rio Americano @ Vista del Lago
Inderkum @ Christian Bros.
Ponderosa @ Woodcreek

Tuesday Jan. 27

Vista del Lago @ Christian Bros.
Bella Vista @ Ponderosa
Woodcreek @ Rio Americano

Thursday Jan. 29

Rio Americano @ Bella Vista
Vista del Lago @ Inderkum
Christian Bros. @ Woodcreek

Tuesday Feb. 3

Christian Bros. @ Ponderosa
Inderkum @ Bella Vista
Woodcreek @ Vista del Lago

Thursday Feb. 5

Bella Vista @ Christian Bros.
Ponderosa @ Rio Americano
Woodcreek @ Inderkum

Tuesday Feb. 10

Rio Americano @ Inderkum
Ponderosa @ Vista del Lago
Bella Vista @ Woodcreek

Thursday Feb. 12

Vista del Lago @ Bella Vista
Inderkum @ Ponderosa
Christian Bros. @ Rio Americano



